

Misc Execution 283 of 2018

Order dated 11-7-2024

Record today is fixed for payment.

Both sides files hazira.

Money receipt of Rs 5000/- is filed and kept.

Fix 12-08-2024 for payment.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Class, 3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate
1st Class, 3rd Court, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01187)